STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF oma"

(Name of Municipality)
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate Henry Laurence Heikkila AMENDED:
FUllName ar Commmitiss Heikkila for Mayor 2022

Complete Name of Office Sought \] ayor, Clty of Norman Special or General Election Dateq /5 /92
Type of Report Pgr Quarter Reporting Period: 3/25/22 - 3/31/22

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

D DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.
REPORTING

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD AG?E]TE%TE
TOTAL
L. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: |24,888.47

Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]
Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] 7,380.00 116,069.91
Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]
Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]
All Other Funds [Schedule B]
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] .

7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C]

A IS Bl Rl

Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A
as a contribution.

8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: |7,380.00 116,069.91

9. | InKind Contributions [Schedule D]
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)

11. | TOTALFUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: |7,380.00 116,069.91

12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E 17,407.71 103,346.32
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]

14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]

15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: |17,407.71 103,346.32

17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]
18. | Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]

20. | Debt from Prior Committee

- REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: | 14,860.76
i fLine 1 + Line 8- Line 16

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. 1 understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update
the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Oliégﬁﬁgcs Report!

FILED N THE
WO Bla OF THE CITY CLER

Date submitted ON “é 2, 3 !u _;é 2 Officer’s signature v2021.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[v]

ll Le:
enr

vl Name of Candl

ir(eignhcable)

Laurence

HE kK Tor M5or 2022

Par OiErerly

84888 03/31/22

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or
less

Number Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

3 125.00

3,810.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor | Amount

_by Contributor

Reporting
Period Total

3/25/22

Jared Garner
2607 Lynnwood Circle
Norman, OK
Agent/Garner Insurace

Individual
500.00

3/27/22

Diane Wheeler

3912 Brownwood Lane
Norman, OK 73072
Secretary/Church of Christ

500.00

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

500.00

Individual
100.00

100.00

100.00

3/28/22

Kirk Reed
2485 Boardwalk
Norman, OK. 73069

Geologist/Bromide

Individual
1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1
| 3/28/22

Rod Polston

4708 N Porter
Norman, OK 73069
Attorney/self

Individual
2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

3/28/22

Brady Neal

400 Day Break
Norman, OK
Self/Corrosource

Individual
200.00

200.00

200.00

3/28/22

Adam Briscoe
3720 Crail Drive
Norman, OK 73072
Owner/Restaurant

Individual
500.00

500.00

500.00

|
1 3/28/22

Louis Hemphill
1300 Melrose Dr
Norman, OK
Agent, Insurance

Individual
250.00

250.00

250.00

3/29/22

Arthur Straehia
2904 Edinburgh
Edmond, OK

CEO/Mammoth

Individual

| 500.00

500.00

500.00

3/30/22

V. Gene and Lori Smith
4201 Northhampton Court
Norman, OK 73072
Developer/ldeal Homes

Individual
250.00

250.00

250.00

3/30/22

Kendra Wesson
9 Pebble Creek Road
Norman, OK - Accountant

Individual 500.00

500.00

1,000.00

3/31/22

Mike Liddell
6906 Avondale Drive
Nichols Hills, OKC - Retired

Individual 1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended:

PN TR Lol aTst R 2 L E l RIS SIS or 2022
Partial Quarter S8R5 T8130/22
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200

Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address]por Ig ategc()lr.'y of Goods or Services Amount Period Apggregate
[Committee Name, Committee #] xpenditure Purchased Total Total

3/25/22 Linder Screen Printing Advertising Promotion materials

2418 N Moore

Moore, OK 262.03 262.03| 2,270.61
3/28/22 Corner Copy Adbvertising Printing

770 Deans Row

Norman, OK. 73069 278.40 278.40 | 3,239.65
3/29/22 Just Yard Signs Advertising Signs

2235 Mercator

Orlando, FL 32807 803.70 803.70 | 16,040.90
3/30/22 South Creek Group Promotion Graphic Design

PO Box 12642

OKC, OK 73112 800.00 800.00 3,600.00
3/31/22 Bags, Inc. Advertising Signs

1900 N Sooner Road
3/4/22 University Presort Postage Mailing

W Gr
309 ay 14,901.78| 14,901.78 | 29,255.04

Norman, OK 73069

Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1




