## STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF

Norman

(Name of Municipality)

# CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal	AMENDED:		
Full Name	of Committee Heikkila for Mayor 2022		,
Complete :	Name of Office Sought Mayor, City of Norman	Special or General E	lection Date4/5/22
Type of R	eport Par Quarter Reporting Period: 3/25/22 - 3/31/22		
	ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions,	ncur any loans, or	r expend any funds
	ring this reporting period.	in any round, or	component and runner
FII	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Ru	ales and has no fur	nds remaining.
	<b>DEBT.</b> This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was r	esolved as indicate	ed on Schedule J.
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	24,888.47	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]		
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	7,380.00	116,069.91
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]		
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]		
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]		
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]		
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.		
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	7,380.00	116,069.91
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]		
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)		
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	7,380.00	116,069.91
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	17,407.71	103,346.32
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]		
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]		
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]		
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	17,407.71	103,346.32
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]		
18.	Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)		
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]		
20.	Debt from Prior Committee		
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16]	14,860.76	

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report

FILED IN THE OFFICE

OF THE CITY CLERK

Officer's signature

v 2021.1

#### COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Henry Laurence Heikklia	Fill Nick of Computer 2022	
Par Quarterly	Reporting Period: 03-25-22 - 03/31/22	Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate	
less	3	125.00	3,810.00	

#### **CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50**

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
3/25/22	Jared Garner 2607 Lynnwood Circle Norman, OK Agent/Garner Insurace	Individual	500.00	500.00	500.00
3/27/22	Diane Wheeler 3912 Brownwood Lane Norman, OK 73072 Secretary/Church of Christ	Individual	100.00	100.00	100.00
3/28/22	Kirk Reed 2485 Boardwalk Norman, OK. 73069 Geologist/Bromide	Individual	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3/28/22	Rod Polston 4708 N Porter Norman, OK 73069 Attorney/self	Individual	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3/28/22	Brady Neal 400 Day Break Norman, OK Self/Corrosource	Individual	200.00	200.00	200.00
3/28/22	Adam Briscoe 3720 Crail Drive Norman, OK 73072 Owner/Restaurant	Individual	500.00	500.00	500.00
3/28/22	Louis Hemphill 1300 Melrose Dr Norman, OK Agent, Insurance	Individual	250.00	250.00	250.00
3/29/22	Arthur Straehia 2904 Edinburgh Edmond, OK CEO/Mammoth	Individual	500.00	500.00	500.00
3/30/22	V. Gene and Lori Smith 4201 Northhampton Court Norman, OK 73072 Developer/Ideal Homes	Individual	250.00	250.00	250.00
3/30/22	Kendra Wesson 9 Pebble Creek Road Norman, OK - Accountant	Individual	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
3/31/22	Mike Liddell 6906 Avondale Drive Nichols Hills, OKC - Retired	Individual	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00

### COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

			Amended: 🗸
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Henry Laurcence Heikkila		Fielkklia for Wayor 2022	
Type of Report: Partial Quarter	3/25/	22 - 6/30/22	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
or less			

#### **GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200**

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
3/25/22	Linder Screen Printing 2418 N Moore Moore, OK	Advertising	Promotion materials	262.03		2,270.61
3/28/22	Corner Copy 770 Deans Row Norman, OK. 73069	Advertising	Printing	278.40	278.40	3,239.65
3/29/22	Just Yard Signs 2235 Mercator Orlando, FL 32807	Advertising	Signs	803.70	803.70	16,040.90
3/30/22	South Creek Group PO Box 12642 OKC, OK 73112	Promotion	Graphic Design	800.00	800.00	3,600.00
3/31/22	Bags, Inc. 1900 N Sooner Road OKC, OK 73141	Advertising	Signs	109.10	109.10	1,680.14
3/4/22	University Presort 309 W Gray Norman, OK 73069	Postage	Mailing	14,901.78	14,901.78	29,255.04